OR CR
11
2 1
3 2
4 1
5 2
6 1
7 2
8 3
9 1
10 3
1M1 4
12 1
13 4
14 1
15 5
16 6
17 2
18 5
DNS DNS

57
15

14
12

58

59

11

13

10

ATHLET

CHATZIOLOS THEODOROS
TRIVIZAS CHRIS
KONSTANTELLOS VASILEIOS
ARVANITI MARIANNA
CHOURLIA ANNA
NALMPANTI ELENI MARIA
BIKIS EFTHYMIS
RONTOGIANNIS NIKITAS
KOLIOPOULOS GEORGIOS
RIZOS EVANGELOS

PILOS SPYROS

KIRPOTIN LIUDMILA
XYLOURIS IOANNIS
MATTHAIOU ANTONIA
GOGOLAS GIORGOS
PATRIKIOS EFTHYMIOS
PSYCHOGIOU EFFI
XOYAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
PAPADIMOULI EIRINI

GEN

MMM T ST ML L

CAT

MO04 40-49
MO05 50-59
MO05 50-59
F04 40-49
F04 40-49
F03 30-39
MO04 40-49
MO04 40-49
MO03 30-39
MO5 50-59
MO05 50-59
F06 60+
MO04 40-49
FO05 50-59
MO05 50-59
MO05 50-59
F05 50-59
MO04 40-49
F05 50-59

CLUB

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

TIME
00:24:19.801
00:25:26.462
00:28:55.321
00:29:18.991
00:30:04.231
00:30:09.391
00:30:31.711
00:30:38.701
00:31:41.401
00:39:11.791
00:40:33.181
00:41:43.111
00:46:08.851
00:47:03.301
00:47:05.072
00:49:16.741
00:49:17.282
00:51:08.852
00:00:00.000

750m

00:12:07.800
00:12:48.480
00:14:29.941
00:14:30.571
00:15:09.600
00:15:06.960
00:15:21.870
00:15:10.530
00:15:31.020
00:19:15.121
00:19:26.101
00:20:01.740
00:22:04.891
00:23:04.740
00:22:59.521
00:24:02.430
00:24:04.020
00:25:01.861
00:00:00.000

1500m

00:12:12.001
00:12:37.982
00:14:25.380
00:14:48.420
00:14:54.631
00:15:02.431
00:15:09.841
00:15:28.171
00:16:10.381
00:19:56.670
00:21:07.080
00:21:41.371
00:24:03.960
00:23:58.561
00:24:05.551
00:25:14.311
00:25:13.262
00:26:06.991
00:00:00.000



